MINIMES

Manche Qualificative A-C
Liste de départ |
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N°

19

18
10
37
21

41
14
45
30
78
56
36
73
7
17
34
11
16
80

40
74

Pilote

LEHOUCK Arthur
VROMANT Alexandre
BOLLIER Jules
RETOU Alexandre
VENTURI Florian *
SCHIZZI Lucas
MARSEROU Vincent *
VALENTE Enzo *
PEISSELON Timothy *
LEUILLET Tom *
GOMES Maximilien
CHEVALIER Hugo
HUGONT Maclers
DUHAMEL Loic
CHASSAGNE Maxim
FOUQUET Mattéo
GUERARD Martin
GAZEAU Maxime
MOREL Thomas
BOISSY Ophélie
AIT-OUAKLI David*
RONGIER Valentin
BACCONNET Kilian
ROMEO Mathieu
ANGLADE Marius *

Classement

14/ 14 Tours

Crk

LE DE FRANCE
CENTRE
BOURGOGNE FC
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
BRETAGNE PDL
MIDI PYRENEES
ILE DE FRANCE
PACAC
CENTRE

MIDI PYRENEES
RHONE ALPES
MIDI PYRENEES
ILE DE FRANCE
MIDI PYRENEES
MIDI PYRENEES
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
NORMANDIE
PACAC

ILE DE FRANCE
AQUITAINE
RHONE ALPES
AQUITAINE

MIDI PYRENEES

Tour par tour

Meilleur tour : 9 - ALEHOUCK - 57.717

Ecart

14 Tours
+1.783
+2.027
+2.258
+6.535
+6.622
+8.132
+8.423
+8.750
+15.063
+15.250
+17.356
+17.493
+17.774
+22.329
+22.522
+26.768
+27.866
+28.069
+33.655
+34.128
+34.239
+34.376

+6 Tours

+6 Tours

Interv.

+1.783
+0.244
+0.231
+4.277
+0.087
+1.510
+0.291
+0.327
+6.313
+0.187
+2.106
+0.137
+0.281
+4.555
+0.193
+4.246
+1.098
+0.203
+5.586
+0.473
+0.111
+0.137
+6 Tours
+0.571

Meilleur
tour

57.717
57.925
57.894
57.718
57.932
58.019
57.977
58.261
58.293
58.287
58.411
58.476
58.608
58.501
58.700
58.632
58.835
58.535
58.754
59.520
59.438
59.418
59.043
59.309
58.672

30/07/2011

Dernier
tour




